DEMAND NO. 2

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH AND EDUCATION

|.Estimate of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2001 to defray chargesin respect of Department of Agricultural Research and Education
Revenue |Capital Totd
Charged
Voted 1404.55 1404.55

I1. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the Ministry of Agriculture

Major 1999-2000 Budget 1999-2000 Revised 2000-2001 Budget
Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
REVENUE SECTION
Secretariat-Economic Service 3451 . 0.92 0.92 . 0.89 0.89 . 0.98 0.98
Agricultural Research and Education 2415 573.50 637.52| 1211.02 504.00 799.11| 1303.11 566.55 774.02| 1340.57
North Eastern Area 2552 . 63.00 . 63.00
Total-Revenue Section 573.50 638.44 1211.94 504.00 800.00 1304.00 629.55 775.00 1404.55




